
ORANGE COUNTY / INLAND EMPIRE 

DISTRICT OFFICE

FY2019 504 THIRD PARTY LENDER RANKING

AS OF 02/28/2019
TOP 3 LENDERS

#1 CIT BANK

22

$21,339,000

#2 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.

18

$19,520,052

#3 Harvest Commercial Capital

8

$5,892,323

# of Loans $ Amount of LoansLender NameRank Average $/Loan

22 $21,339,000CIT Bank1 $969,955

18 $19,520,052JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association2 $1,084,447

8 $5,892,323Harvest Commercial Capital, LLC3 $736,540

7 $16,004,950Poppy Bank4 $2,286,421

7 $7,909,792CalPrivate Bank5 $1,129,970

5 $8,722,000City National Bank6 $1,744,400

5 $4,040,114Zions Bancorporation, N.A. dba California Bank & 7 $808,023

4 $5,052,147Wells Fargo Bank, National Association8 $1,263,037

4 $2,913,273Bank of America, National Association9 $728,318

3 $12,657,888Pacific Premier Bank10 $4,219,296

3 $3,827,755Bank of the West11 $1,275,918

2 $12,296,000Bank of Hope12 $6,148,000

2 $3,331,890American Business Bank13 $1,665,945

2 $2,963,124Sunwest Bank14 $1,481,562

2 $2,550,000California Bank of Commerce15 $1,275,000

2 $2,405,500Pacific Enterprise Bancorp16 $1,202,750

2 $2,088,700MUFG Union Bank, National Association17 $1,044,350

2 $829,500FirstBank18 $414,750

1 $7,850,000Uniti Bank19 $7,850,000

1 $4,560,000T Bank, National Association20 $4,560,000

1 $3,030,000BBVA Compass Bancshares, Inc.21 $3,030,000

1 $2,654,000East West Bank22 $2,654,000

1 $1,975,000Innovative Capital Corporation23 $1,975,000

1 $1,675,000Banner Bank24 $1,675,000

1 $972,500Evolve Bank & Trust25 $972,500

1 $595,200Bank of America California, N.A.26 $595,200

1 $551,700Commercial Bank of California27 $551,700

1 $325,000Opus Bank28 $325,000

1 $179,500Alaska USA FCU29 $179,500

1 $160,000Rabobank, National Association30 $160,000

TOTAL: 112 $158,871,908 $1,418,499
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